
Staatsmeisterschaft-Einzel / Dornbirn

Dornbirn

23.07.2009 - 25.07.2009

WeiblichKategorie:

01. Berger-Rella E. (POST)

08. Szeiler Ingrid (WIEN)     4

09. Schlatter N. (HOECH)   6

05. Sohm Sabine (DORN)   1

12. Pajer Petra (LEOB)        4

04. Hackl Andrea (KNITT)   3

13. Schleich V.(BLAUW)     1

Berger-Rella E. (POST)   4

Schlatter N. (HOECH)     1

Pajer Petra (LEOB)           1

Hackl Andrea (KNITT)     3

Berger-Rella E. (POST)   3

Gruber E.(LEOB)             4

Hackl Andrea (KNITT)    4

Heschl Birgit (URG)         1

Spiel um Platz 3:

Finale:

03. Heschl Birgit (URG)    6

14. Wimmer M.(BGCKW)  1

06. Sohm A. (DORN)        5

11. Kammerer E.(URG)     4

07. Heyl A.(SCORE)            1

10. Schalkhaas K.(WIES)   4

02. Gruber E.(LEOB)            5

15. Recla A. (DORN)           0

Heschl Birgit (URG)      4

Sohm A. (DORN)         2

Schalkhaas K.(WIES)     0

Gruber E.(LEOB)             4

Berger-Rella E. (POST)   4

Hackl Andrea (KNITT)    2

Heschl Birgit (URG)   2

Gruber E.(LEOB)       5

Halbfinale 1:

Halbfinale 2:
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12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

1.
Gruber Elisabeth (LEOB)

Berger-Rella Elisabeth (POST)

Hackl Andrea (KNITT)

Heschl Birgit (URG)

Pajer Petra (LEOB)

Schalkhaas Katja (WIES)

Schlatter Nadine (HOECH)

Sohm Angelika (DORN)

Heyl Angelika (SCORE)

Kammerer Elisabeth (URG)

Recla Andrea (DORN)

Schleich Victoria (BLAUW)

Sohm Sabine (DORN)

Szeiler Ingrid (WIEN)

Wimmer Manuela (BGCKW)

Endwertung (KO):
und Österr. Staatsmeisterin

Lizenziert für öbgv-vbgvVers. 2.02e



Staatsmeisterschaft-Einzel / Dornbirn

Dornbirn

23.07.2009 - 25.07.2009

MännlichKategorie:

01. Inmann G. (DORN)     3

32. Jagschitz F. (KLAUS)  3/1

16. Feuchtl K. (BAC)     5

17. Frivert E. (WIEN)    4

09. Gobetz Ch. (MANN)      4

24. Brandstetter H.(PSV)   2

08. Schwab A. (GAENS)      3

25. Stingl Egon (HERZO)     7

Jagschitz F. (KLAUS)     3/1

Feuchtl K. (BAC)            3/0

Gobetz Ch. (MANN)          2

Stingl Egon (HERZO)        3

05. Kovanecz A.(3DMSC)   4

28. Deyer Martin (BLAUW)  2

12. Bertel Jürgen (POST)       3

21. Wagenhofer N.(WAT21)  5

13. Ziegler H.(GAENS)       4

20. Recla Emilio (DORN)    2

04. Gasser W. (DORN)       4

29. Nakowitsch G. (BAC)    5

Kovanecz A.(3DMSC)       0

Wagenhofer N.(WAT21)   6

Ziegler H.(GAENS)            7

Nakowitsch G. (BAC)        1

Jagschitz F. (KLAUS)     5

Stingl Egon (HERZO)     3

Wagenhofer N.(WAT21)   5

Ziegler H.(GAENS)            2

Wagenhofer N.(WAT21)    5

Juriatti Jürgen (BLUD)        4

Jagschitz F. (KLAUS)      2

Ludescher R. (KLAUS)   1

Spiel um Platz 3:

Finale:

03. Patsch J. (KLAUS)       5

30. Schäfer St. (BLUD)      0

14. Juriatti Jürgen (BLUD)   2/1

19. Spies Stephan (BLUD)  2/0

11. Müller Gregor (STEYR)   4

22. Fitz Martin (HOECH)       4/1

06. Steiner Adriano (DORN)  2

27. Schleich M.(BLAUW)      0

Patsch J. (KLAUS)           4

Juriatti Jürgen (BLUD)      5

Fitz Martin (HOECH)         2

Steiner Adriano (DORN)   4

07. Lindmayr M. (WIEN)   3

26. Nagele B. (KLAUS)    2

10. Ludescher R. (KLAUS)   6

23. Gerlich W. (SCORE)       4

15. Gaida B.(STEYR)             2

18. Hajek  Eduard jun (BAC)  3

02. Knapp M. (KNITT)            4

31. Gehrer Ch. (DORN)          3

Lindmayr M. (WIEN)         2

Ludescher R. (KLAUS)     4

Hajek  Eduard jun (BAC)   4/0

Knapp M. (KNITT)            4/1

Juriatti Jürgen (BLUD)       6/1

Steiner Adriano (DORN)    5/0

Ludescher R. (KLAUS)    4

Knapp M. (KNITT)           2

Jagschitz F. (KLAUS)         0

Wagenhofer N.(WAT21)    7

Juriatti Jürgen (BLUD)    4

Ludescher R. (KLAUS)   2

Halbfinale 1:

Halbfinale 2:
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1.
Wagenhofer Norbert (WAT21)

Juriatti Jürgen (BLUD)

Jagschitz Ferdinand (KLAUS)

Ludescher Roland (KLAUS)

Knapp Martin (KNITT)

Steiner Adriano (DORN)

Stingl Egon (HERZO)

Ziegler Herbert (GAENS)

Feuchtl Kevin (BAC)

Fitz Martin (HOECH)

Gobetz Christian (MANN)

Hajek  Eduard jun (BAC)

Kovanecz Albert (3DMSC)

Lindmayr Manfred (WIEN)

Nakowitsch Gerd (BAC)

Patsch Jürgen (KLAUS)

Bertel Jürgen (POST)

Brandstetter Horst (PSV)

Deyer Martin (BLAUW)

Frivert Erwin (WIEN)

Gaida Bernd (STEYR)

Gasser Wolfgang (DORN)

Gehrer Christof (DORN)

Gerlich Winfried (SCORE)

Inmann Günter (DORN)

Müller Gregor (STEYR)

Nagele Bernhard (KLAUS)

Recla Emilio (DORN)

Schäfer Stefan (BLUD)

Schleich Markus (BLAUW)

Schwab Andreas (GAENS)

Spies Stephan (BLUD)

Endwertung (KO):
und Österr. Staatsmeister

Lizenziert für öbgv-vbgvVers. 2.02e


